From (Person	Chang Buon	Sen of	NMENT (Office)		Time 20/10/188	3.5
required of	151		Bill to:			
To Inspect V	S+TP RES / OD RE	SIEVAIENVIN F SHD 7	IV7CS	Insured: S	y 9341G	
at Workshop	m/s8		The second secon	Tel:		
	Blk			1 01-05/0	6	
Policy No:_	DMPCSN 308	375			04813002	
Sum Insured			Excess:			
Make of Vel (Client's Reco				D.O./	9106/01/70	
	/ REP. / REV 24 H			H.O	D. Endorsement:	
Date/Time:	5.08pm@ 22/10	Person Contac	ted: Lyn	O Vehicle	Mour	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	(V) Estin	nate.		•	
	SHCTHOD		in other			
	SIV 93410					
	7					-

.

ASSIGNMENT  Color State of Cold  Control West It has a food the State of Cold the Cold that I food the Cold the Cold that I food the Co	Through	USSIGNATION COB NOV 2024
Part   Control	· 6	MMAGINEDIACIONE
Canada Coef   Control of the process of the proce	Come Dole:	Volition SHD 7110D VIROUM 2016 HOV
Truck Trible of the State Value of the State Value of the State of the		Type, M. Gar / M. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lerry / Prime Mover /
The part Vehicle flo  When the part of the floring flor		Truck / Trailor or
at West-Supposed  of housest of the proof of the housest of the proof	The state of the s	Miles Hyundi I40 1685
The property of the property o		Colon Bine . A/G. Insured / Std / NI / IIA
Froigh for D4 FT Gu6844600  KMHLB H UMHU095 453  Cont. Long. (Colours forward)  Mobile of Volc.  (Policy Condition)  Bromad: The vert had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  (Policy Condition)  Bromad: The vert had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Date of Davier Volum.  Condition 7 Yea or Ho  Lind Condition 7 Yea or Ho  Condition 7 Yea or Ho  Lind Condition 7 Yea or Ho  Lind Condition 7 Yea or Ho  Lind Condition 7 Yea or Ho  Condition 7 Yea or Ho  Condition 7 Yea or Ho  Lind Condition 7 Yea or Ho  Condition 7 Yea or Ho  Condition 7 Rep. / 24 HRS  Volideds H/OUT  The UC / Chassis frame / Bedy Structure affected due to callision.  Date of Time  Action 7 Brown Condition 7  Action 7 Brown Condition 7  Repeir (as t excus) 30k pls inform insurance.  Date of Time  Action 7 Brown Condition 7  Received 2 3 Nov 2018  Received 2 1 Nov 2018  Received 3 Nov 2018  Received 4 Nov 2018  Received 6 Nov 2018  Received 6 Nov 2018  Received 7 Nov 2018  Received 8 Nov 2018  Receiv	nt .	Sp. Bearling H. A. T/Endie: Instired / Std / HI / NA
Prince 19 1	hearred	
Control Record   Contro		KMHLB4IUMHU095453
Similarine L. Doords:  (Client's Record)  Make of Velc  Pelley Condition)  British The wesh and commenced its repair at the time of laspection,  Date of Davies Velocity  Consistent? Yes or No  Etcol Record Velocity  Date of Davies Velocity  Consistent? Yes or No  Consistent? Yes or No  Etcol Repairs Do Record Velocity  Date of Davies Velocity  Consistent? Yes or No  Consistent? Yes or No  Etcol Repairs  Consistent? Yes or No  Etcol Repairs  Do Sa Davie Yes or No  Control Velocity  Control Repairs  Davies Time Action (Institution)  Control Person Contactor:  The UIC I Classis frame I Body Structure effected due to callision  Date of Time Action (Institution)  Chara Terpring Soy 934H &  Received 2 3 Nov 2018  Received 2 1 Nov 2018  Received 2 1 Nov 2018  Received 2 1 Nov 2018  Received 4 1 Proport  Days Of Repair:  Days Of Repair:  Days Of Repair:  Control Person Contactor:  Chara Terpring Soy 934H &  Received 4 1 Nov 2018  Received 6 1 Proport  Days Of Repair:  Control Person Contactor:  Chara Terpring Soy 934H &  Received 7 Nov 2018  Received 8 1 Proport  Days Of Repair:  Days Of Repair:  Control Person Contactors  Received 9 1 Nov 2018  Received 9 1 Proport  Days Of Repair:  Control Person Contactors  Control Person Contactors  Received 9 1 Proport  Days Of Repair:  Control Person Contactors  Control Person Contactors  Received 9 1 Proport  Days Of Repair:  Control Person Contactors  Control Person Contactors  Control Person Contactors  The UIC I Classis frame I Body Structure effected due to callision  Control Person Contactors  Control Person Contactors  Control Person Contactors  The UIC I Classis frame I Body Structure effected due to callision  The UIC I Classis frame I Body Structure effected due to callision  The UIC I Classis frame I Body Structure effected due to callision  Control Person Contactors  Control Person Contactors  The UIC I Classis frame I Body Structure effected due to callision  Control Person Contactors  The UIC I Classis frame I Body Structure effected due to callision  Control Person		Gon. Cond: (not /Fair / Poor / Burnt
Chemical Record)   Mode of Volc		Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Donged
Mode of Volc    Policy Coulding   Process   Pr	CARL HARMAN	Drake: Ingret / Jammed / Loaked / Burnt or
(Policy Condition)  Remain: The vert had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Date of Servert Value.  (DAC Academi Root: Consistent?: Yes or No Consistent.: Yes or No Cons		
Remail: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.   Rid O/S	A THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF T	Tyro 1820! 11 205 60 Ru
Remark: The veh had commenced the repair at the time of inspection.  Ball or Parson Value:  Consistent? Yes or No  Consistent? Yes or No  Eton I parson Contact Value:  Ball y non Pason Value  Consistent? Yes or No  Lam Gun: 20 % 3 Vali: Yes or No  Lam Gun: 20 % 3 Vali: Yes or No  Control Parson Contact Value  Control Parson Contact Value  Control Parson Contact Value  Dos, of Danages Firthear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or.  Reperv rost excut 30K pls 1-frm insurence  Date / Insure Parson Value  Reperv rost excut 30K pls 1-frm insurence  Received A July 2018  Date / Insurence  Date / Insurence  Received A July 2018  Received No. of Trip: Survey Foo:  Treating of Parson  Tentury No. of Trip: Survey Foo:  Treating of Office Value  Received No. of Trip: Survey Foo:  Treating of Office Value  Received No. of Trip: Survey Foo:  Treating of Office Value  Toyo / Yok Or No. of Trip: Survey Foo:  Treating of Office Value  Received No. of Trip: Survey Foo:  Treating of Office Value  Report Format:  Re		R: -1-
TOYOTYOKO OF COMPLETED  Ball or Parties Value  Consistent? Yes or No  Clark PPR Soon.  Consistent? Yes or No  Consistent? Yes or No  Clark PPR Soon.  Consistent? Yes or No  Consistent PPR Soon.  Consistent PPR Soon.  Consistent? Yes or No  Consistent PPR Soon.  Consistent PPR		O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
RECEIVED 2 3 NOV 2018  RECEIVED 2 1 NOV 2018  RESIDENCE OF THE PRODUCT	AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	TOYOTYOKO OF Compeon
DAC Academia Report  GIA / PR Soon.  Consistent? Yes or No  Consistent Yes	that, or Provint Value.	Etont Rose
GIA / PR Soon:  Consideratif? You of No  Het. Repairs: 20 He days Req.: You of No  Little Consideratif? You of No  Little Consideratif? You of No  Little Consideratif. Provided the Constant of Survey hold at Consum. AME  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Volidate the four of Date of This   Dos. of Date of This   Dos. of Date of This   Action / Institution    Charac Terpiny 35 Y 9341 G  Repeir (ast excell 30k pis information)  Repeir (ast excell 30k pis information)  Received 2 1 NOV 2018  RECEIVED 2 3 NOV 2018  RECEIVED 2 1 NOV 2018  Received 3 Nov 2018  Received 4 Nov 2018  Received 4 Nov 2018  Received 4 Nov 2018  Received 5 Nov 2018  Received 6 Nov 2018  Received 6 Nov 2018  Received 7 Nov 2018  Received 6 Nov 2018  Received 6 Nov 2018  Received 7 Nov 2018  Received 7 Nov 2018  Received 6 Nov 2018  Received 7 Nov 2018  Received 6 Nov 2018  Received 7 Nov 2018  Re		
CA I REV I REP. I 24 HRS  Validate #11 OUT  Date I Time  Action I Instruction  Chara Telpiny  Action I Instruction  Repear (1054 axcust 30k pls 1-firm insurence)  Received 2 1 NOV 2018  Received 2 1 NOV 2018  Received 2 1 NOV 2018  Days Of Repair:  Days Of Repair:  Days Of Repair:  Days Of Repair:  Add Fee:  I Sille Insp. (\$ Survey Fee: Transportation  Tran	GIA / PR Soon. Consistent? : Yes or No	1000
CA I REV I REP. I 24 HRS  Validate: WI OUT  Date I Thing   Action I Instruction   Characteristic Control of the UC I Characteristic Character	Hat Repairs 20 # days Read Yes or No	
Outo: Person Contactod: Welliclos: 181/OUT The UIC 1 Chansels frame 1 Body Structure effected due to collision.  Date 1 Time   Action Histracillon   Chanse   Tarping   35 x 93 41 G    Repeir (ost excell 30 k pls 1-form insurence.)  36 foliolist   Jumps   15 35000   - site   20 days   2 movement.  Person Contactod: 181/OUT   185 25000   - site   20 days   2 movement.  RECEIVED 2 3 NOV 2018   RECEIVED 2 1 NOV 2018  Days of Repair: 20  12   Profit Report   Received No. of Trip:   Survey Foo: Internocement   180 plans	는 사람이 없는 사람들이 하는 보고 있다면 없는데 모든 보이 사람이 있어야 하는데, 나무 없는데 없었다.	Burvey hold at Chunni AMK
Date / Time   Action / Instruction   Action   Instruction   Instructi	CA / DCV / DCD / 24 HDC	Ges, of Dranges (Fit I Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftep or.
Date / Time Action / Instruction Change Terping 35Y 9341 G  Repeir cost excell 30K pls inform insurence.  Definite Jump 1/5 35000 - out 20 days 7 (200)  RECEIVED 2 3 NOV 2018  RECEIVED 2 1 NOV 2018  Days Of Repair: 20  Days Of Repair: 20  Days Of Repair: 20  Days Of Repair: 30 Survey Foo: Transportation.  Days Of Repair: 30 Survey Foo: Transportation.  Days Of Repair: 40 Survey Foo: Transportation.  Days Of Repair: 40 Survey Foo: Transportation.  Transportation.  Days Of Repair: 40 Survey Foo: Transportation.  Transportation.  Days Of Repair: 40 Survey Foo: Transportation.  Transportation.  Transportation.  Plants  Output  Plants  Output  Days Of Repair: 40 Survey Foo: Transportation.  Transportation.  Transportation.  Transportation.  Days Of Repair: 40 Survey Foo: Transportation.  Transportation.  Transportation.  Transportation.  Days Of Repair: 40 Survey Foo: Transportation.  Transportation.  Transportation.  Days Of Repair: 40 Survey Foo: Transportation.  Transportation.  Transportation.  Days Of Repair: 40 Survey Foo: Transportation.  Transportation.  Transportation.  Days Of Repair: 40 Survey Foo: Transportation.  Transportation.  Transportation.		The state of the s
Chance Teiping 35Y 9341 G  Repeir cost excell 30K pls inform insurence.  30/11/14 Jump 1/5 35000/- oith 20 days 7 m  (Radi 3153) 32 iHf/s)  RECEIVED 2 3 NOV 2018  RECEIVED 2-1 NOV 2018  Days Of Repair: 20  12/11 Typict I Final Report Reservey No. of Trip: Survey Foo: Transposition to:  Add Fee: Sile Insp. (\$ ) \$3+80. 51  [Interview (\$ ) Finance 100 of the property	Oate: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Reper cost excell 30K pls 1-firm insurence.  30/11/18 July 2/5 35000/- o.t. 20 days 7 W  CARD 31535.32 (He/s)  RECEIVED 2 3 NOV 2018  RECEIVED 2 1 NOV 2018  Days Of Repair: 20  Days Of Repair: 20  Resurvey No. of Trip:   Survey Fac: Trensportation. 1   Survey Fac: Trensportation. 20  Report Format: P  Report F  Repor	China Taiping Soy 9	341 G
Profit Print (1) Sisson - c.t. 20 days 7 (CRed B153) 32 (H1%)  RECEIVED 2 3 NOV 2018  RECEIVED 2 1 NOV 2018  Data Final Report		and the second of the second o
RECEIVED 2 3 NOV 2018  RECEIVED 2 3 NOV 2018  Proti. Report  Days Of Repair: 20  Recurvey Ho. of Trip:   Survey Foo: Transportation    Add Fee: State Insp. (\$ ) \$ \$ 100. \$ \$	Kepen rost exceed 3	BOK Pls Inform insurance.
RECEIVED 2 3 NOV 2018  RECEIVED 2 3 NOV 2018  Proti. Report  Days Of Repair: 20  Recurvey Ho. of Trip:   Survey Foo: Transportation    Add Fee: State Insp. (\$ ) \$ \$ 100. \$ \$	Adjuly Tourier His BEOMI-	sit 20 days of man
RECEIVED 2 3 NOV 2018  RECEIVED 2 3 NOV 2018  Proti. Report  Days Of Repair: 20  Recurvey Ho. of Trip:   Survey Foo: Transportation    Add Fee: State Insp. (\$ ) \$ \$ 100. \$ \$	(Red Bitson	ソ、中%)
Dobotions, 186 Pass 107  Delli Typist Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:  Treasposition (No Fishers to?  Add Fee: Stile Insp. (\$ ) \$486, 50  Report Format: P : Interview (\$ ) there.	J. J	RECEIVED 2 LANGE COM
Popul Typist Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:  Treaspoilation .  Add Fee: Sile timp (\$ ) \$186, 50  Report Format : P Total timp (\$ ) there	RECE	IVED 2 3 NOV 2018
Popul Typic Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Foo: Tresuppliation .  Add Fee: State thep (\$ ) \$ +186, 50  Report Format: P Total Inverter 1 Others 220	Data/linn, 176 Pars to/ Profit Found	Days Of Repair: 20
Report Format:  Add Fee: State timp (\$ ) \$ 486, 50  Report Format:  Temperation .	01.50 01	The Company of the Co
Report Format: TP -: Interview (\$ ) Photos 220	the state of the s	BEST 100 1 2000 [11] [12] [14] [14] [14] [14] [14] [14] [14] [14
Roport Format: The Total Inva (\$ ) Other 220	24	Add Fee: Sile trisp (\$ ) s+ris, si
Roport Format: 1 Communication of the second		The state of the s
Lump Sum / LB J: (\$ 35,000  - )       Wholeand (\$ )		Toch hivs (\$ ) others
	Lump Sum / LB.E (\$ 35,000  - )	Whotend (\$ )

## ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Tase IN	otified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rut		mitted	Ins Authled	Status	
Main 1	9 Oct 2018		22 Oct 2018 15:53 Assign					New Assign Cancel Case	- CONTRACTOR - CON
Mi	oin	Re	ference	Y	Claim Details		Document	ts	Show All
CLAIM SUB	FOLDER DE	TAILS				Create	d by insurer]	All the second color and the	
Insured:	TAN CHIA	NG HWEE, ID:	S1225222F			1.4.20.20.20			
Main Claimant:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ON PTE LTD,	Co. Reg. N	o.: 199303821R				
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SHD711	0D			Date of Loss:	07/10/20	018 01:00 - :59		
Claim Type:	TP / SNM18D04813C02				Policy/Cover Note No.:	DMPCSN	3082751803 (Com	prehensive)	
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SJY9341G POLICY NO. D-18088936MFSH								
Repairer:	Soon Hoc 64836016	k Motor Pte Ltd	(HQ) Blk 10 Ang	Mo Kio Ind	Excess: ustrial Park 2A,	S\$0.00 A, #01-05/06 AMK Autopoint, 568047 Ang Mo Kio - Tel:			
Handling Insurer:		ping Insurance (	Singapore) Pto	e. Ltd. (HQ	) - Tel: 6389 61:	11 [Hand	dled by <b>Chong Bo</b>	on Sen]	
Claimant's Insurer:	MS First (	Capital Insuranc	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel	: 62222311					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Final Rpt	due 31/	10/2018]		
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):	TAN ZHI G	UANG (25 / Male)	NRIC: S9327	438E, Tel:	+6594721855				
Adj Asg. Remarks:	EST \$65,1	51,40 , ASSIGN H	ENRY NG AS SJE						
ASSOCIATE	D MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All Con	pose Case Mai
There are no	mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSOC	IATED TAS	KS <sup>[-]</sup>				View Al	Search Tasks	Create New Ta	sk   Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Sub	ercar secon	idler Assig	ned By	Campleted On	Created	On Done

### View Sent Message

This mail is associated with:

\*SHD7110D (SNM18D04813C02) [S]Y9341G]

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD Oct 7 2018 1:00AM [TAN CHIANG HWEE] Soon Hock Motor Pte Ltd

Print Message | Delete Message | Forward Resend View Recipients LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK\_HQ), sent on 26/10/2018 15:14 PM. From claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com; boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com To \*SHD7110D (SNM18D04813C02) [SJY9341G] Subject Dear Boon Seng, Please be inform that the repair cost will exceed \$30,000/-Regards, Denise

### **DOCUMENTS SUMMARY**

There are no documents.

MCD618130537-01 / ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd - Loyang ENTRY DATE & TIME: 08/10/2016 16:55 SUBMITTED BY: Muang XiaoYan

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any talse reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested panles.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the confro and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT				
Date Of Report	08/10/2018 16:55				
Date Of Accident	07/10/2018 01:20				
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TWDS JURONG NEAR LOR 6 TOA PAYOH EXIT 16				
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE				

	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SHD7110D	(4)

Insured/Policyholder

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD Name Of Registered Owner

199303821R Co Reg No

FLEETSAFETY@CDGTAXI.COM.SG Email Address

Mobile Phone No

OFFICE-65508768 Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

HYUNDAI Manufacturer 140 Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Insurance Company

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD Name of Insurance Company THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT Type Of Coverage

YES Fleet Policy

D-18088936MFSH Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

YOO TONG KAI Name of Driver S0166106Z NRIC No 13/08/1947 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 27/03/1969 Date Of Driving Pass

49 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-97821058 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMall Address

Address

BLK 239 BUKIT PANJANG RING ROAD #02-105

Postcode

670239

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - TAXI DRIVER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

POLICE STATION NAME [OTHER]

BUKIT PANJANG N.P.C

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO POLICE REPORT :T/20181007/2065

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SJY9341G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Nature Of Damage

WHOLE CAR FLIP

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

**DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1** 

Name

YOO TONG KAI

Approximate Age

7

Injuries Sustain

NECK PAIN, ON 5 DAYS MC.

Injured person in which vehicle?

SHD7110D

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Address Postcode

**DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2** 

Name

UNKNOWN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

NOT SURE

Injured person in which vehicle?

SJY9341G

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

ambulance?

Address Postcode

### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (III) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD CO. REG. NO. 199303821R

> Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time 08.10.2018 12:30hrs Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: KOOMO (1/0)

	a capacitation of the contract
	A - SHD.7110 B - SJY 93410
	B - SJY 93410
	Refer-to-attachment
	The ici-co-diagonimone
-Along PIE Towards Ju	Jrong
	PE OF THE ACCIDENT
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANC	LES OF THE ACCIDENT
Refer to Police	ce Report T/20181007/2065
-	
	All Control of the Co
(C)	
DECLARATION	
I/We declare the foregoing ;	particulars are true in every respect.
I/We declare the foregoing p	PTELIL MIN
I/We declare the foregoing ;	IR MAN
I/We declare the foregoing p	PTELIL MIN

Date & Time: 08, 10, 2018 12:30hrs

814 az414 GOIN OHP 1 New LOIG TOO PAYOL EXTY 16





1 of 3

Report No. T/20181007/2065

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Panjang N.P.C 1 Segar Road #01-05 SINGAPORE 677738 Tel No: 1800-8929999

No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL

Date/Time Report Made: 07/10/2018 16:34				Vide Report No.:				Station Diary No.: 74		
nformant's	Particu	lars		4.77 年28		<b>在一般主义</b>	e Par	PER S	47777342005	
Name of Informant: YOO TONG KAI			Address: APT BLK 239 BUKIT PANJANG RING ROAD #02-105 SINGAPORE 670239							
D Type / ID		)6Z		10.000	ct No.: /Office:		Mobile:	978210	058	
Nationality: SINGAPOR				Email:						
	Age:	Date of 13/08/		Type o	of Informant:					
Race: Chinese				Langu			Institution	on / Sch	nool Name:	
Occupation: Taxi driver				-	g Licence Inf	ormation:	Date of	Expiry:		
Seneral Info Type of Accident:	* I ODVAVAO BV AMOUNIA			Drink Date/Time of				Type of Location Straight Road		
Location: Along Road PAN ISLAN PIE heading Weather:	D EXP		W. A	Road	Surface:			Road	Speed Limit:	
Clear				Dry Traffic Control:				Traffic Volume:		
Traffic Flow One Way	r.			Tranic Control.				Light		
Type of Collision: Between Moving Vehicles - Side Swi				pe - Same Direction				Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No		
Details of	Věhíčlě	Involved	. SARGE	y crag	5575 (57.57.	ANTEN CARREST	No ha	T 4574 3		
				70	Model :	Color	Co	ndition.	No of Passeng	
SHD7110E								riously maged	0	
	SJY9341G Car						Se	riously maged	0	
SJY9341G					-			_		
SJY9341G	Person	Involved	ie Hee	71.4121	2514# SE			A VENTA		



2 of 3

Report No. T/20181007/2065

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Panjang N.P.C 1 Segar Road #01-05 SINGAPORE 677738

Tel No: 1800-8929999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Name	YOO TONG KAI				S0166106Z
Related Vehicle	SHD7110D (Car)			ct No.	97821058
Hospital/Clinic	TAN TOCK SENG HOSPITAL			of g ce & r Date	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	07/10/2018	Date Disc		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 05	Degree o	f Injury	Sligh	t

Brief Details.

On 07/10/2018 at 0120hrshrs, I was driving my Comfort taxi bearing(Blue, SHD7110D) from PIE heading towards Jurong Road. While I was driving straight, a vehicle bearing (Black,SJY9341G) tried to overtake me and hit the front left side of my vehicle. The front left side of my vehicle was damaged, I was injured by the accident and was conveyed by the ambulance. A five days Mc was given to me. I wished to state that there was an in built camera in my taxi and was taken away by the traffic police. I am lodging this police report for insurance purposes and record purposes.

# 1/14 22-10-18;11:07 ;Chunni Motor Works Pte Ltd Soon Hock

CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD

10 Servey by

ChinaTaiping

REPAIR ESTIMATE\*

DATE: 19.10.2018 VEHICLE NO: SHD 7110D

MAKE

: HYUNDAI i40

TEL : 6542 5119 : 6542 6039

FAX MODEL Amount Unit Price Type Parts Description/ Labour Qty 2,265.90 \$ Bonnet Zertad S 12.40 Bonnet Rubber (LH) HM S 12.40 Bonnet Rubber (RH) 82.00 41.00 S S Bonnet Hinge (LH/RH) 18+ 36.90 5 Bonnet Lock 15+ 196.50 S Bonnet Insulator ろくし 8.40 \$ Bonnet Insulator Clips May S 1,110.10 Radiator Grille broker 39.50 \$ Radiator Grille H Emblem Nuc 1,052.20 Front Bumper Cover broken 99.20 S Front Bumper Sponge distal gd S 402.10 Front Bumper Reinforcement Perford Front Bumper Grille (LH/RH) 187.20 93.60 \$ 52.40 Front Bumper Grille Airduct (LH/RH) distod p.d. \$ 26.20 54.90 Front Bumper Lip dislady 44.80 22.40 \$ Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH/RH) broken 49.20 S 24.60 Front Bumper Bracket (LH/RH) broken 222.60 Headlamp Support Top Cover broken 907.40 Headlamp Support Panel Assy broken 2,776.00 S S 1.388.00 Headlamp (LH/RH) broken X 28.80 S 14.40 Headlamp Halogen Bulb (LH/RH) 🙌 698.30 \$ Radiator Princtural 2. 792.95 S Radiator Fan Blade, Cowling, Motor Assy & hoku 8X 13.00 Radiator Bracket (RH/LH) 7 HAL S 6.50 24 36.50 S Radiator Hose Upper 🥻 🗐 AX 36.50 Radiator Hose Lower 🕻 👭 S 28.30 Radiator Expansion Tank Crack S 40.00 20.00 Radiator Guard hake X 147.60 S 73.80 Horn Unit (LH/RH) SVL 156.50 Horn Wire SHIH 1,132.60 566.30 Front Fender (LH/RH) Buc S 1,274.00 S 637.00 Front Fender Apron Panel (LH/RH) B 349.80 1 S 174.90 Front Fender Shield (LH/RH) Lyllwed 49.20 S 24.60 \$ Front Fender Retainer byskee X S 118.60 Air Cleaner Assy 4 broku X S 63.70 Air Filter The × 47.80 S Air Cleaner Cover Nu 134.60 × Air Duct Nh X \$ 502.20 Air Flow Sensor HM 14191.16 S 151.00 Resonator Tank Hose HH 14 S 351.00 Air Cleaner Hose Hal 112.30 1 S Air Cleaner Body HM \*L 325.00 S Air Cleaner Bottom Assy W CVLUC X \$ 1,056.40 Aircon Blower Motor Unit HH S 821.70 Aircon Expansion Valve Hal 5 238.10 Aircon Sensor Pressure - Suc/Liq NH

SHD 7110D

		100000000			71100	
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour Type	Unit	Price		mount	53
4.4	Aircon Condenser ? www.two.			S	927.50	_
	Aircon Receiver	1		S	71.50	*
	Aircon Suction & Liquid Hose No 45			S	624.00	
	Aircon Discharge Hose		1	S	162.60	~ _
	Aircon Blower Motor HH			\$	217.90	5
	Aircon Compressor blad disturbed	1		S	2,578.00	* _
	Aircon Evaporation Coil & Heater Unit NH			S	2,077.00	X
	Battery Tray			\$	52.00	*-
	Front Door (RH) 13+			S	2,256.40	-
	Front Door Hinge Upper (RH) A HA			S	36.10	24
	Front Door Hinge Lower (RH) HL			S	36.10	4 %
	Front Door Check (RH) A HH			\$	39.20	2×
	Front Door Mirror Assy (RH) broken			S	670.00	_
	Rocker Panel Outer Garnish, RH By G			S	341.40	-
	Front Windscreen Moulding			5	113.30	-XVV
	Front Windscreen Pillar Outer(RH)			S	1,745.50	×L
	Wiper Container delatered			S	61.90	-
	Wiper Container Motor Dear	- 1		S	75.00	-
	Front Wheel Rim (LH/RH) 2 W	S	325.30	S	650.60	2-
	ME 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	S	107.10	S	214.20	-
	Front Wheel Hub Cap (LH/RH) brake	S	150.90	S	301.80	12
	Front Wheel Bearing Z Dear	s	342.20	1-733	684.40	
	Front Shock Absorber (Assy) (LH/RH) & destated	S	108.80		217.60	0.00
	Front Shock Absorber Mounting (LH/RH)	S	1,030.80	9.5	2,061.60	1900
	Front Drive Shaft (LH/RH) Z distant	"	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	S	969.60	10000
	Rack & Pinion Assy > D-w	s	62.60	13	125.20	200
	STG Tie End Zdistotal	13	02.00	S	252.30	0.7
	Stabilizer Bar Z distanti	s	16.40	S	32.80	
	Stabilizer Bar Bush (LH/RH)	s	61.10	1 1		12
	Stabilizer Bar Link 7 destanded	S	24.00			
	Stabilizer Bracket HH	\$	529.30	1 5 3	등 : 영어(원연)경임	Company of the Compan
	Front Suspension Lower Arm (LH/RH) Z. dustofile	3	329.34	S		
	Front Chasis Member 7 M(5 15t	s	552.00			72
	Knuckle Arm (LH/RH) Z destarted		552.00	s		
	Engine Under Cover deslady			S	2,094.40	80 -88
	Engine Crossmember & dustation			S		
	Gearbox Dem	1	6000.00	S		-
	Gearbox Mounting & Dem		SH	S		3
	Inter Cooler Princewood			100		o ×
	Inter Cooler Mounting (2 PCS) HA	1		S		0 4 -
	Hose B To Inter Cooler Manual			5		OXL
	Hose C To Inter Cooler Inlet place defend			1.5	167.0	
	Pipe To Inter Cooler HA			1 7		5 4 -
	Pipe To Inter Cooler Outlet of delawed			1.8		0 7
	Oil Cooles Assy-Gearbox NA			- 1		77.02
	ABS Sensor NH	S	234.0	200		0 1
	Wiring-Engine 7 broker		,			0 71
	Wiring Battery Hal broken	17	662.49	)	\$ 1,191.3	700m
	Auto Gear Oil HH	0	- 33	- 12		10 X
	Electric Power Steering HA				\$ 4,880.5	V

SHD 7110D

20/20/200	more Possible (Volume	Type	Unit Price	Amount	
Qţÿ	Parts Description/ Labour SUB TOTAL	_	VIIIVATIV	\$ 69,014.25	
			110 (2 17		
	LESS 20%	1	41253.60	\$ 55,211.40	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL	1	22 002.88	5 55,222.10	
			33002		
	Front Number Plate dished yel			\$ 25.00	Nett L
	Front No Plate Trim Cover alisably			\$ 30.00	Nett L
	Front Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH)		S 100.00	\$ 200.00	Nett L
	200			S 207.00	Nett 7
	New Battery NH Front Door Comfort Logo (LH/RH)		S 75.00	\$ 150.00	Nett L
	Front Door Advertisement Logo (LH/RH)		s 100.00	S 200.00	Nett 5
	Front Windscreen Sealant		1		Nett 4
		1	S 216.00	S 432.00	Nett V
	Front Tyre (LH/RH) produced cut 50%			216.00	
			6821.00	\$ 1,290.00	1
			1		1
			1		
			4		
	Labour Charge LKK Auto Consult the Repairer of the		Derry	6 2000.00	1400
	Panel Beating    To resurvey before/a	fter spray painting		\$ 3,000.00	1.
	Spray Painting Charge • To display damaged			\$ 1,800.00	3 32
	Wiring Charge   Parts prices are sub Third party survey is	on a "Without P	rejudice" basis	\$ 100.00	
	Tuff Kote    No illegal modification	on(s) is allowed		\$ 100.00	
	Towing Charge   Supplementary item is subject to final ap	(s) must be resu	reyed <u>and</u>	\$ 50.00	7 7 7
	Front Chassis Alignment Charge	proves nom mau	alus congany	S 400.00	S. 1997
	Transfer of Door Acknowledged by Re	pairer	1 1		601-
	Remove/Refix Undercarriage (FRT) gnature:			1000	13 18
	FRT Wheel Alignment	_			60
	Remove/Refix Radiator			10000	105
	Remove/Refix Aircon & Refill Gas				108
	Remove/Refix Engine/Gearbox				250
	Remove/Refix Dashboard				701
	Remove/Refix Fuse Box			S 180.00	
	Remove/Refix Front Windscreen Glass			\$ 120.00	1000
	Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Front			S 90.00	11 15 20 00
	Remove/Refix Air Bag/Steering Wheel/Dash Boa	rd	3770.00	S 550.00	Sec. 1 (1889)
	Diagnostic & Resetting To Erase Fault Code		24.14	S 480.00	0 mm
				\$ 8,650.0	0
	22/10/2018 @ 1500WS TOTAL LABO	UK		3 0,030.0	
			11.535.30	\$ 65,151.4	0
	Mot Another ESTIMATE TOT 1/5mm 20 1/ym to days.	AL.	66535.32		
	- 1/3×M 20			43593.8	ŏ
	To days		2	1222 97	
	· igm		Supt	1505.12	-
	1 KK Auty			1383.97	6
		1		971710	

25-10-18;10:28 ;Chunni Motor Works Pte Ltd CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD Soon Hock

DATE : 25.10.2018

TEL: 6542 5119

MAKE

REPAIR ESTIMATE\*

VEHICLE NO: SHD 7110D

FAX : 6542 6039

DEL	: HYUNDAI i40		Unit Price	Amount
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Chit A rice	\$ 120.00
	Aircon Pulley horker	- 1		\$ 179.70
	Fan Idler Pulley broken			
	Oil Sump ho Ken			\$ 435.60
	Actuator - Swirl Control CAC			\$ 814.60
	5 Litre Engine Oil Nec			\$ 180.00
	SUB TOTAL			\$ 1,729.90
	LESS 20%		ļ.	\$ 345.98
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ 1,383.92
	25/10/2018 9000			
	g -			1
	MM)			
				7
	1 Kx Auto			
	Ltx Auto			
	/			
				1
	1- / /		1	1
	400			()
	,			
		1		
		1		
		1		
		1		
			4	
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of	the above	vehicle. The final r	repair quantum v

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

see Coll

# COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

ComfortDelGro Enginoering Pte Ltd

205 Uraded Road Singapore 570701

Maxima - 55 4283 5280 Facinitie - 65 4280 9736

Service Centres

205 Uraded Road Singapore 579701

325 Pandar Road Singapore 903280

7 Sunga Kakul Way Singapore 738791

24 Sancko Loop Engapore 738156





### FOR BREAKDOWN / TOWING SERVICE

bb Requisition		4. Type of Towing:
Date: 19/10/18 Time Received	i: 3. Vehicle Type:	Normal Tow
☐ New ☐ SPARK Kakis	Taxi (CTPL/CCPL	
Name of Customer :	Fleet	Flat Bed
Contact No. :	STK (Boon Lay)	Crane-up
Vehicle No. : SAD FIT	0.7144	6. Parts Replaced/Remarks:
Make/Model/Colour:	Jumpstart Recovery	S =
	Change Tyre / Ba	attery
Email :		8. Vehicle Tow - In Workshop:
Location:		Smoky Exhaust Wheel Jammed
, Preferred Workshop:	5.150 - 27.00 H	Overheating Steering Faulty Alternator Faulty
☐ Braddell ☐ Loyang	Pandan	☐ Brake Faulty ☐ Alternator Faulty ☐ Starting Problem ☐ Loss Power
Sin Ming Sungei Kadut	Ubi	Accident Engine Stalled
Senoko Kornoco (UBI / L	eng Kee)	Return Taxi
Others:	(	\$100 A 100 A
0. Odometer Reading :	11. Radio Let	O'Player
	□ ok	
Fuel Level : F 1/4	4 1/2 3/4 E	tested F
Job/Attended		
12. Tow Truck / Recovery Van : URS	QA STD TZ IRS	OTHERS OF THE
	ky file	
Vehicle No. : XX	7941/2.	#: Cracked X : Dente
//	15	#: Cracked X: Dente /: Scatched O: Missi
Time Dispatch :	50	
Time of Arrival	z3·	Signature of Customer
Time completed .		- Signature of the state of the
Cash Invoice Details (if applicable)		
13. Cash Invoice No. :		
'Customer' Acknowledgement		N SS
a I have been advised to remove all valuable its	ems in my vehicle, including Global Positioning Syst	tem (GPS), audio compact disk, thumbdrive, carpark cou
cash cards, spectacles, pen, etc.	and SPARK Car Care <sup>TM</sup> will not be he	ld liable for such losses.
c. Surcharge: Towing fee will be levied if the cu:	storner decides neither to tow nor proceed with the	e repairs in SPARK Car Care™.
general total add harbert of the second of the second and a second and second assessment and the second assessment and the second assessment and the second assessment as the second assessment as the second assessment as the second assessment as the second as the secon		
Date	Time	Signature of Customer
14. WORKSHOP		
The State of the S		
	Date 6 Time of Aming	Signature of Attending Staff/Guard
Name of Attending Staff/Guard	Date & Time of Arrival	CUSTOMER'S



TEL: 97297337

## T ZONE TOWING PTE LTD

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #06-32 Premier@Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875

Email: t-zonetowing@live.com.sg GST Reg No. 201500018C

WORK ORDER

No. P 20255

Svc Date 19/10/18	Time Received
Member's Name	Time Arrived
M'ship / NRIC No.	Time Completed
Member's Contact No.	From TRRUND
Car Regr. No. 54071100	To Layery
Car Make / Model	Tow Truck No. YN7949K
Remarks (If any) No Key	Amount #40/-
ADDITIONAL CHARGES	BODY & PAINT CONDITION RECORD
Dolly Wheels /Flat bed Patch Tyre  Basement /Multi-storey Change Spare Tyre  Crane up /Bogged Change Battery Size:  Causeway /2nd Link  Jump Start	
Collection of key  ERP /Carpark	*please remove any valuables or personal belongings in the car
Tacks Tow Daver's Name & Signature	Member's Signature

Note: Vehicle is towed at owner's risk. The company accepts no responsibility for damages or other misdemeenour to your vehicle whilst being lowed.

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI18019151/DTD3N2

Date:

03/12/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMPCSN3082751803

Engine No:

Odometer:

Chassis No:

Claimant Vehicle No:

Date of Loss:

SHD7110D

No:

Claim:

Insured Vehicle SJY9341G

07/10/2018

Nature of TP Claim No:

SNM18D04813C02

D4FDGU684600

KMHLB41UMHU095453

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: Make & Model: SHD7110D

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D (A)

10/11/2016 (Man. Year: 2016)

Reg. Date: Colour: Engine Capacity:

1685 cc

Market Value/New Car

Price: Sum Insured (S\$): N/A Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60R16

0 km

Front Left Side:

Campeon 5 mm

Rear Left Side:

Campeon 5 mm

Front Right Side:

Campeon 5 mm

Rear Right Side:

Campeon 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts	Repairer's 57,885.32	Adjuster's 41,207.80	Difference 16,677.52 0.00	Diff % 28.81
Miscellaneous Items Labour	0.00 8,650.00 0.00	0.00 3,770.00 0.00	4,880.00 0.00	56.42
Paintwork Labour Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	200000000
Calculated Gross Total (S\$) Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	66,535.32	44,977.80 35,000.00	21,557.52	32.40
(S\$) + GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	66,535.32 4,657.47	35,000.00 2,450.00	31,535.32 2,207.47	47.40 47.40
Nett Amount (S\$)	71,192.79	37,450.00	33,742.79	47.40

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

22/10/2018

Date Inspected:

22/10/2018 Inspected At:

CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD BLK 10 ANG MO KIO IND. PARK 2A.

#03-19 AMK AUTOPOINT SINGAPORE 568047

Estimated Period of Repair:

20.0 days

Adjuster: BRYAN TANI

Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

## REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 03 Dec 2018)

Parts:

143

HYUNDAI I40 1.7 D (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SHD7110D)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

No.	Qtv	mended Parts Part No. Particulars	Condition I	Repairer's	Amount
			Dented	2,265.90 FL *	2,265.90 FL
1	1	*BONNET	Not Necessary	12.40 FL	*-FL
2	1	*BONNET RUBBER (LH)	Not Necessary	12.40 FL	*-FL
3	1	*BONNET RUBBER (RH)	Bent	82.00 FL	*82.00 FL
4	2	*BONNET HINGE (LH/RH)	Bent	36.90 FL	*36.90 FL
5	1	*BONNET LOCK	Serviceable	196.50 FL	*-FL
6	1	*BONNET INSULATOR	Not Necessary	8.40 FL	*-FL
7	1	*BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS	Broken	1,110.10FL	*1,110.10FL
8	1	*RADIATOR GRILLE	Necessary	39.50 FL	*39.50 FL
9	1	*RADIATOR GRILLE H EMBLEM	Broken	1,052.20 FL	*1,052.20 FL
10	1	*FRONT BUMPER COVER	Dislodged	99.20 FL	*99.20 FL
11	1	*FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	Dented	402.10 FL	*402.10 FL
12	1	*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Dislodged	187.20 FL	*187.20 FL
13	2	*FRONT BUMPER GRILLE (LH/RH)	Dislodged	52.40 FL	*52.40 FL
14	2	*FRONT BUMPER GRILLE AIRDUCT (LH/RH)		54.90 FL	*54.90 FL
15	1	*FRONT BUMPER LIP	Dislodged	44.80 FL	*44.80 FL
16	2	*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH/RH)	Broken	49.20 FL	*49.20 FL
17	2	*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (LH/RH)	Broken	222.60 FL	*222.60 FL
18	1	*HEADLAMP SUPPORT TOP COVER	Broken	907.40 FL	*907.40 FL
19	1	*HEADLAMP SUPPORT PANEL ASSY	Broken		*2,776.00 FL
20	2	*HEADLAMP (LH/RH)	Broken		*-FL
21	2	*HEADLAMP HALOGEN BULB (LH/RH)	Not Necessary		
22	1	*RADIATOR	Punctured	698.30 FL	
23	1	*RADIATOR FAN BLADE, COWLING, MOTOR ASSY	Broken	792.95 FL 13.00 FL	
24	2	*RADIATOR BRACKET (RH/LH)	Not Necessary		
25	1	*RADIATOR HOSE UPPER	Not Necessary	Control of the Contro	
26	1	*RADIATOR HOSE LOWER	Not Necessary		
27	1	*RADIATOR EXPANSION TANK	Cracked	28.30 FL	이 맛이 맛있어?
28	2	*RADIATOR GUARD	Broken	40.00 FL	100
29	2	*HORN UNIT (LH/RH)	Serviceable	147.60 FL	
30	1	*HORN WIRE	Not Necessary	156.50 FL	The second secon
31	2	*FRONT FENDER (LH/RH)	Buckled		*1,132.60 FL
32	2	*FRONT FENDER APRON PANEL (LH/RH)	Buckled		*1,274.00 FL
33	2	*FRONT FENDER SHIELD (LH/RH)	Deformed	349.80 FL	
34	2	*FRONT FENDER RETAINER	Broken	49.20 FL	
		*AIR CLEANER ASSY	Broken	118.60 FL	
35	1	*AIR FILTER	Not Necessar		100
36	1	*AIR COOLER COVER	Not Necessar		
37		*AIR DUCT	Not Necessar		
38	1	*AIR FLOW SENSOR	Not Necessar		
39	1	*RESONATOR TANK HOSE	Not Necessar		
40	1		Not Necessar	y 351.00 F	
41	1	*AIR CLEANER HOSE	Not Necessar		
42		*AIR CLEANER BODY	Cracked	325.00 F	
43		*AIR CLEANER BOTTOM ASSY *AIRCON BLOWER MOTOR UNIT	Not Necessar	ry 1,056.40 F	L *-F
44	1	*AIRCON BLOWER MOTOR DATE		Vicinia (strain) in the	

o. (	Qtv	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
		SECURE CONTROL	Not Necessary	821.70 FL	*-FL
5	1	*AIRCON EXPANSION VALVE	Not Necessary	238.10 FL	*- FL
6	1	*AIRCON SENSOR PRESSURE-SUC/LIQ	Not Necessary	71.50 FL	*-FL
7	1	*AIRCON RECEIVER	Bent	624.00 FL	*624.00 FL
8	1	*AIRCON SUCTION & LIQUID HOSE	7.77	162.60 FL	*162.60 FL
9	1	*AIRCON DISCHARGE HOSE	Bent Punctured	927.50 FL	*927.50 FL
	1	*AIRCON CONDENSER	Not Necessary	217.90 FL	*-FL
51	1	*AIRCON BLOWER MOTOR	Distorted	2,578.00 FL	
	1	*AIRCON COMPRESSOR	7.15.000		*- FL
	1	*AIRCON EVAPORATION COIL & HEATER UNIT	Not Necessary	52.00 FL	*52.00 FL
54	1	*BATTERY TRAY	Cracked		*2,256.40 FL
55	1	*FRONT DOOR (RH)	Bent		*-FL
56	1	*FRONT DOOR HINGE UPPER (RH)	Not Necessary		*-FL
57	1	*FRONT DOOR HINGE LOWER (RH)	Not Necessary		*-FL
58	1	*FRONT DOOR CHECK (RH)	Not Necessary		
	1	*FRONT DOOR MIRROR ASSY (RH)	Broken	670.00 FL	*670.00 FL
59 60	1	*ROCKER PANEL OUTER GARNISH,RH	Buckled	341.40 FL	*341.40 FL
	1	*FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Not Necessary	113.30 FL	*-FL
61 62	1	*FRONT WINDSCREEN PILLAR OUTER (RH)	Buckled		*1,745.50 FL
	1	*WIPER CONTAINER	Deformed	61.90 FL	
63	1	*WIPER CONTAINER MOTOR	Damaged	75.00 FL	
64	2	*FRONT WHEEL RIM (LH/RH)	Bent	650.60 FL	
65		*FRONT WHEEL HUB CAP (LH/RH)	Broken	214.20 FL	
66	2	*FRONT WHEEL BEARING	Damaged	301.80 FL	
67	2	*FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER (ASSY)(LH/RH)	Distorted	684.40 FL	
68	2	*FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER MOUNTING (LH/R	H) Not Necessar	y 217.60 FL	
69	2	*FRONT DRIVE SHAFT (LH/RH)	Distorted	2,061.60 FL	*2,061.60 FL
70	2		Damaged	969.60 FL	
71	1	*RACK & PINION ASSY	Distorted	125.20 FL	
72	2	*STG TIE END	Distorted	252.30 FL	*252.30 FL
73	1	*STABILIZER BAR *STABILIZER BAR BUSH (LH/RH)	Not Necessar	y 32.80 FL	*-FL
74	2		Distorted	122.20 FL	*122.20 FL
75	2	*STABILIZER BAR LINK	Not Necessar	y 48.00 FL	*-FL
76	2	*STABILIZER BRACKET  *FRONT SUSPENSION LOWER ARM (LH/RH)	Distorted	1,058.60 Fl	*1,058.60 FL
77	2	*FRONT CHASSIS MEMBER N/S	Bent	1,060.70 Ft	*1,060.70 FL
78	1		Distorted	1,104.00 FI	*1,104.00 FL
79	2	*KNUCKLE ARM (LH/RH)	Dislodged	334.60 FI	The second secon
80	1	*ENGINE UNDER COVER	Distorted	2 094 40 FI	*2,094.40 FL
81	1	*ENGINE CROSSMEMBER	Damaged	11.846.40 F	s *6,000.00 FS
82	1	*GEARBOX	Punctured		L *1,032.50 FL
83	1	*INTER COOLER	Not Necessa		
84	1	*INTER COOLER MOUNTING (2 PCS)	Deformed	229.70 F	
85	1	*HOSE B TO INTER COOLER	Deformed	294.50 F	
86	1	*HOSE C TO INTER COOLER INLET	Not Necessa		
87	1	*PIPE TO INLET COOLER	Deformed	244.55 F	
88	1	*PIPE TO INLET COOLER OUTLET	Not Necessa		
89	1	*OIL COOLES ASSY-GEARBOX	Not Necessa		
90	2	*ABS SENSOR			L *3,326.00 FI
91	1	*WIRING-ENGINE	Broken		L *1,191.30 F
92	1	*WIRING-BATTERY	Broken		
93	1	*AUTO GEAR OIL	Not Necessa		
94	1	*ELECTRIC POWER STEERING	Not Necessa		
95		*AIRCON PULLEY	Broken	120.00 F	
96		*FAN IDLER PULLEY	Broken	179.70 F	
97		*OIL SUMP	Broken	435.60	
98		CONTROL CONTROL	Cracked	814.60	
		THE FUCINE OF	Necessary	180.00	
99		A STANDON MOUNTING	Damaged	215.40	
10		*FRONT NUMBER DI ATE	Dislodged	25.00	
10	1 1	*FRONT NO PLATE TRIM COVER	Dislodged	30.00	FS *30.00 F

art No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
501.5090	Necessary	200.00 FS	*200.00 FS
	12000000 - 12000000000000000000000000000	207.00 FS	*- FS
*FRONT DOOR COMFORT LOGO (LH/RH)	Necessary	150.00 FS 200.00 FS	
*FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Not Necessary Punctured/Cut		
==Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListHemDisc.  Sub Total (S\$			<b>49,804.50</b> 8,596.70
	Total Parts (S\$)	57,885.32	41,207.80
Depart was unsubmitted during this p		57,885.32	0.05
	*FRONT DOOR ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH)  *FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT  *FRONT TYRE (LH/RH)(50%)  S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.  - List Item Discount on L Items 20	*FRONT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH) Necessary *NEW BATTERY Not Necessary *FRONT DOOR COMFORT LOGO (LH/RH) Necessary *FRONT DOOR ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH) Necessary *FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT Not Necessary *FRONT TYRE (LH/RH)(50%) Punctured/Cut  S=SpcNett. L=ListHemDisc.  Sub Total (S\$)  - List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	*FRONT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH) Necessary 200.00 FS *NEW BATTERY Not Necessary 150.00 FS *FRONT DOOR COMFORT LOGO (LH/RH) Necessary 150.00 FS *FRONT DOOR ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH) Necessary 200.00 FS *FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT Not Necessary 46.00 FS *FRONT TYRE (LH/RH)(50%) Punctured/Cut 432.00 FS - List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$) 11,187.23  Total Parts (S\$) 57,885.32

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour Amount Repairer's Lab.Type Particulars Labour Items 1,400.00 3.000.00 New PANEL BEATING 1,200.00 1,800.00 New SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE 2 30.00 100.00 New WIRING CHARGE 3 80.00 100.00 New TUFF KOTE 4 50.00 New TOWING CHARGE 5 150.00 400.00 New FRONT CHASSIS ALIGNMENT CHARGE 6 60.00 120.00 New TRANSFER OF DOOR 7 180.00 200.00 New REMOVE/REFIX UNDERCARRIAGE (FRT) 8 60.00 120.00 New FRT WHEEL ALIGNMENT 9 50.00 90.00 New REMOVE/REFIX RADIATOR 10 80.00 150.00 New REMOVE/REFIX AIRCON & REFILL GAS 11 250.00 650.00 REMOVE/REFIX ENGINE/GEARBOX New 12 180.00 450.00 New REMOVE/REFIX DASHBOARD 13 50.00 180.00 New REMOVE/REFIX FUSE BOX 14 120.00 REMOVE/REFIX FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS New 15 90.00 REMOVE/REFIX CUSHION & UPHOLSTERY FRONT New 16 550.00 REMOVE/REFIX AIR BAG/STEERING WHEEL/DASH New 17 BOARD 480.00 DIAGNOSTIC & RESETTING TO ERASE FAULT CODE New 18 3,770.00 8,650.00 Gross Labour Cost (S\$)

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.